
PERSONAL TRAINING 
NON-MEMBER RATES

30 MINUTES
Package 

Size
Price Per 
Session

Package
Total

$52.00
$48.10
$46.15
$44.20
$41.60

$52.00
$192.40
$369.20
$530.40
$998.40

1
4
8
12
24

1
4
8
12
24

$84.50
$76.70
$74.10
$71.50
$66.30

$84.50
$306.80
$592.80
$858.00
$1591.20

1
4
8
12
24

$143.00
$127.40
$122.20
$117.00
$106.60

$143.00
$509.60
$977.60
$1404.00
$2558.40

Call (607)277-3861 for more information. 

60 MINUTES
Package 

Size
Price Per 
Session

Package
Total

TANDEM (FOR TWO) 60 MINUTES
Package 

Size
Price Per 
Session

Package
Total



PERSONAL TRAINING 
MEMBER RATES

30 MINUTES
Package 

Size
Price Per 
Session

Package
Total

$40
$37

$35.50
$34
$32

$40.00
$148.00
$284.00
$408.00
$768.00

1
4
8
12
24

1
4
8
12
24

$65
$59
$57
$55
$51

$65.00
$236.00
$456.00
$660.00

$1224.00

1
4
8
12
24

$110
$98
$94
$90
$82

$110.00
$392.00
$752.00
$1080.00
$1968.00

Non-member rates are an additional 30% 
Call (607)277-3861 for more information

60 MINUTES
Package 

Size
Price Per 
Session

Package
Total

TANDEM (FOR TWO) 60 MINUTES
Package 

Size
Price Per 
Session

Package
Total




