PERSONAL TRAINING NON-MEMBER RATES

	30 MINUTES	
Package Size	Price Per Session	Package Total
1	\$52.00	\$52.00
4	\$48.10	\$192.40
8	\$46.15	\$369.20
12	\$44.20	\$530.40
24	\$41.60	\$998.40
	60 MINUTES	
Package Size	Price Per Session	Package Total
1	\$84.50	\$84.50
4	\$76.70	\$306.80
8	\$74.10	\$592.80
12	\$71.50	\$858.00
24	\$66.30	\$1591.20

TANDEM (FOR TWO) 60 MINUTES

Package Size	Price Per Session	Package Total		
1	\$143.00	\$143.00		
4	\$127.40	\$509.60		
8	\$122.20	\$977.60		
12	\$117.00	\$1404.00		
24	\$106.60	\$2558.40		

Call (607)277-3861 for more information.



PERSONAL TRAINING MEMBER RATES

	30 MINUTES	
Package Size	Price Per Session	Package Total
1	\$40	\$40.00
4	\$37	\$148.00
8	\$35.50	\$284.00
12	\$34	\$408.00
24	\$32	\$768.00
	60 MINUTES	
Package Size	Price Per Session	Package Total
1	\$65	\$65.00
4	\$59	\$236.00
8	\$57	\$456.00
12	\$55	\$660.00
24	\$51	\$1224.00

TANDEM (FOR TWO) 60 MINUTES

Package Size	Price Per Session	Package Total
1	\$110	\$110.00
4	\$98	\$392.00
8	\$94	\$752.00
12	\$90	\$1080.00
24	\$82	\$1968.00

Non-member rates are an additional 30% Call (607)277-3861 for more information

